
W
in

g R
oad

O
ld

 L
in

sl
ad

e 
R

o
ad

Leighton Buzzard, Wing and
Drayton Parslow Art Trail

 

A4
18

 to
 A

yle
sbury

T
o

 D
ra

y
to

n
 P

a
rslo

w

Wing

Carol Summerfield 

A
4
1
8 bypass

Stoke Road

H
e

a
th

 R
o

a
d

P
la

n
ta

tio
n

 R
o

a
d

Sarah Cripps
Graham Pellow

Drayton Parslow

Artist Collective 

Leighton

Buzzard

Unique art, crafts and gifts
See artists and makers at
work
Workshops, activities and
refreshments available
A fun day out!

FREE to
visit!

7th-22nd June 2025

Venues 48, 49, 50 and
64 in the Bucks Art

Weeks directory



Leighton Buzzard, Wing and Drayton
Parslow Art Trail       7nd-22th June

Drayton Parslow Artist Collective, 16 Church End, Drayton Parslow MK17 0JJ

Venue number 48

Glass art, jewellery, oil paint, pencil

Graham Pellow, 17 Heath Court, Leighton Buzzard LU7 3JR

Venue number 49

Landscape painter

Sarah Cripps, 301 Heath Road, Leighton Buzzard LU7 3AX

Venue number 50

Portrait commissions and fine art in oils

Carol Summerfield, 41 Leighton Road, Wing LU7 0NW

Venue number 64

Abstract paintings

7 June

8 June

9 June

10 June

11 June

12 June

13 June

14 June

15 June

16 June

17 June

18 June

19 June

20 June

21 June

22 June

Opening times:

Sarah Cripps

11-5..................

10-5.................

12-5.................

2-5....................

2-5....................

12-5.................

12-5.................

11-5.................

10-5.................

12-5.................

2-5....................

2-5....................

12-5.................

12-5.................

11-5.................

10-5.................

Graham Pellow

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

10.30-5...............

.............................

............................

............................

............................

............................

............................

............................

Carol Summerfield

11-5............................

11-4............................

...................................

............................

...................................

11-5............................

11-5............................

11-5............................

11-4............................

...................................

...................................

...................................

11-5............................

11-5............................

11-5............................

...................................

Drayton Parslow

10-5

11-5

............................

............................

............................

10-4

10-4

10-5

11-5

............................

............................

............................

10-4

10-4

10-5

11-5


