

Leighton Buzzard, Wing and Drayton Parslow Art Trail



Leighton Buzzard, Wing and Drayton Parslow Art Trail 7nd-22th June



Sarah Cripps, 301 Heath Road, Leighton Buzzard LU7 3AX Venue number 50 Portrait commissions and fine art in oils



Graham Pellow, 17 Heath Court, Leighton Buzzard LU7 3JR Venue number 49 Landscape painter



Carol Summerfield, 41 Leighton Road, Wing LU7 ONW Venue number 64 Abstract paintings



Drayton Parslow Artist Collective, 16 Church End, Drayton Parslow MK17 OJJ Venue number 48 Glass art, jewellery, oil paint, pencil

Opening times:

	Sarah Cripps	Graham Pellow	Carol Summerfield	Drayton Parslow
7 June	11-5	10.30-5	11-5	10-5
8 June	10-5	10.30-5	11-4	11-5
9 June	12-5	10.30-5		•••••
10 June	2-5	10.30-5		
11 June	2-5	10.30-5		•••••
12 June	12-5	10.30-5	11-5	10-4
13 June	12-5	10.30-5	11-5	10-4
14 June	11-5	10.30-5	11-5	10-5
15 June	10-5	10.30-5	11-4	11-5
16 June	12-5			
17 June	2-5			
18 June			•••••	•••••
19 June	12-5		11-5	10-4
20 June	12-5		11-5	10-4
21 June	11-5		11-5	10-5
22 June	10-5		•••••	11-5